Polaris International Holdings Inc.

Consolidated Balance Sheet

QUARTER ENDING 12/31/2014

Assets

Current Assets

Cash
Accounts Receivable
Due from Affiliate
Security Deposit

Total Current Assets

Other Assets

Goodwill

Other Investments

Less Accurn amortization
Total Other Assets

Fixed Assets

Automobiles

Furniture & Fixture

Less Accum Depreciation
Total Fixed Assets

Total Assets

Liabilities

Current Liabilities
Accounts Payable

Notes Payable/Shareholder Loans
Other-Deposit

Total Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities
Notes Payable-Acquisition

Convertible Notes
Total Long Term Liabilities

Total Shareholders' Equity

Common Stock -- 1,792,374,900
Preferred A Stock Issued--100,000
Preferred B Stock Issued--174,114

Retained Earnings
Total Equity

Liabilities and Equity

QUARTER ENDING 12/31/14

16

16

118,203

118,203

11,058
(11,058)

118,219

24,220

24,220

519,332

519,332

1,523,250

(2,185,021)

(661,771)

118,219




