## Polaris International Holdings Inc. Consolidated Balance Sheet QUARTER ENDING 12/31/2014

Assets

## QUARTER ENDING 12/31/14

Current Assets	
Cash	16
Accounts Receivable	16
Due from Affiliate	-
Security Deposit	
Total Current Assets	
	10
Other Assets	
Goodwill	-
Other Investments	118,203
Less Accurn amortization	-
Total Other Assets	118,203
Fixed Assets	
Automobiles	-
Furniture & Fixture	11,058
Less Accum Depreciation	(11,058)
Total Fixed Assets	-
Total Assets	118,219
Liabilities	
Current Liabilities	
Accounts Payable	-
Notes Payable/Shareholder Loans	24,220
Other-Deposit	-
Total Current Liabilities	24,220
Long Term Liabilities	
Notes Payable-Acquisition	_
Convertible Notes	519,332
Total Long Term Liabilities	519,332
Total Shareholders' Equity	
Common Stock 1,792,374,900	1,523,250
Preferred A Stock Issued100,000	-
Preferred B Stock Issued174,114	-
Retained Earnings	(2,185,021)
Total Equity	(661,771)
Liabilities and Equity	118,219